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NMPOKO®LEB AnekcaHgp
EPMAKOB AmuTpuii
®EJJOPOB AnekcaHap
KYJIMKOB EBrennii
HURLEY Robert
CHEIVPEB Hukonaii
ABPOCUVMOB Kupunn
KO>XXEBHWVKOB PomaH
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Mocksa RUS
Mocksa RUS
CaHkT-MNeTepbypr RUS
Mocksa RUS
ABCTpanus AUS
Mocksa RUS
MockoBckas obnacTtb - Apocnasckas 06/1iRUS
Tynbckas obnactb RUS
CaHkT-MNeTepbypr RUS
Pecny6nvka TatapcTaH RUS

BRP LlenT, BRP LlenT
AAXTA CEBEP 8 PUHBAN

W CPUNNA KOMOAHMA «CEPBUCHbBIA LIEHTPs»

3:50.47
3:50.27
3:48.85
3:48.49
3:48.81
3:49.98
3:50.33
3:50.99

3:51.20
3:51.48

FOR—

OHANTERS
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